COUNTY OF SONOMA DDFP (707}565-7640
1300 Coddingtown Cantsr
Samlz Rasa, CA 83407
Class/Groop Schedule
Client# I X« PRl N
Assignad To Group 38G
Case #SCR-!
Activity Topic Instruetor Date Day Time Room Attended
Class Differant Views of Addiction Susan Mavarro 01/12/2011 Wednesday 06:00-08:00 PM F-East
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis O01/18/2011 Tuesday 06:00 -0B:00 PM 116-WES
Class AA & Otber Gelf Help Groups Susan Navarro 01/1972011 Wednesday  06:00-08:00 PM F-E=zut
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marzna Koukis 01/25/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Class Inro Program & Addiction Susan Navamro 01/26/2011 Wednesday  06:00-08:00 FM F-East
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 02/01/2011 Tnesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
Class Drinkiog, Drividg, and the Law  Susan Navamo 02/02/2011 Wednesday 06:00-08:00 PM F-East
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 02/08/2011 Tuesday 06:00 v 123
Class Effeets of Aleohel on Driving Susan Navarre 02/09/2011 Wednesday  06:00 - 08:00 PM  F-East
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 02/153/2011 Tuesday 06:00-08:00 PM 116-WES
Class Medical Aspacts Alco Use/Abuse  Susan Navarro 02/16/2011 Wednesday 06:00-08:06 PM F-East
15 Min. FIF Cnunseliug - Marena Koukis 02/22/2011 Tuesday 16:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 03/01/2011 Tuesday 06:00-08:00 PM [FI6-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marsna Koukis 03/08/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GRQUP PRCOCESS Marena Koukis 03/15/2011 Tuoesday 06:00- 05:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F_ Colinseling - Marena Koukis 03/22/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 03/29/2011 Tuesday 0a:00 - 03:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/f Counseling - Marena Koukis 04/05/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GHROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 04/12/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
15 Min. F/F Ccmnseing - Marenn Koukis 04/19/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Mureng Koukis 04/26/2D11 Tuesduy 06:00 - G8:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Marena Koukis 05/03/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 05/10/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 05/17/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koulds 0572472011 Tuesday 06:00-08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Marena Koulkis 05/31/2011 Tuesday 06:00 BM 7133
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 06/07/20t1 Tuesday 06:00- 08:00 PM 116WES
15 Min. F/[F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 06/14/2011 Tuesday 06:0G PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marenz Koukis 086/21/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM L16-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis DA/ZB/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Grotlp GROUP PROCESS Marena Kouokis 07/05/2011 Tuesday 06:00-08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koulds 07/12/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 125
Grolip GROUP PROCESS Marena Kaikis 07/19/2011 Tuesday 0600 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
15 Min, F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 07/26/2011 Tuesday 065:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis NEM2/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM | I6-WES
15 Mio. F/F Counseling - Marena Koulkis 08/09/201} Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 08/16/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min.F/F - Counseling - Marena Koukis 08/23/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Keukis OB/30/2011 Tuesday D6:00 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
I3 Min. F/fF  Counseling - Marena Kaukis 09/06/201 1 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marepa Kookis 09/13/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Marena Koukis 09/20/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM 123
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukfs 09/27/201F Tuesday 06:00 « 08:00 PM  116-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 10/04/2001 1 Tuesday 06:00 PM
Group GROLJP PROCESS Marena Koukis 10/11/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  [16-WES
15 Min, F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 10/18/2011 Tuesday 06:00 M
Group GROUP PROCESS ' Marena Koulkis 10/25/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - D8:00 PV 116-WES
|5 Min E/F  Counseling - Alarena Kaukis 11/01/2011 Tuesday 0&:00 P




COUNTY OF SONOMA DDP (707}565-7640
1300 Coddingtown Center
Sanfa Rosa, CA 95407
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Activity Topic Instructor Date Day Time Room Atiended
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 11/08/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  116-WES
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Marena Koukis 11/15/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 11/22/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Marena Koukis 11/29/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 12/06/2011 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM  114-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 12/13/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM
Group GROUP PROCESS Marena Konkis 12/20/201]1 Tuesday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/E  Counseling - Marena Koukis 12/27/2011 Tuesday 06:00 PM
Group GROQUP PROCESS Marena Koukis 01/03/2012 Tuesday 06:00 - 0%:00 PM 116-WES
15 Min. F/F  Counseling - Marena Koukis 01/10/2012 Tuesday 06:00 PM






